Day

Mon
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun

Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sun
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Sun

Sat
Sun
Sat

Sat
Sun
Sat
Fri
Mon

Tues
Wed
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Sat
Sat
Sun

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

YYC Cadet Programme 2023

Date

10 April
14 April
15 April
22 April
30 April

03 May
04 May
05 May
14 May
17 May
18 May
19 May
27 May
28 May

10 June
18 June
24 June

08 July
16 July
22 July
28 July
31 July

01 August
02 August
06 August
07 August
08 August
09 August
12 August
19 August
27 August

10 September
16 September
23 September
30 September

07 October
21 October

Start Time

09:00
18:00
12:50
10:30
13:15

16:00
16:30
16:30
12:25
16:00
16:00
16:30
10:00
11:15

09:20
16:15
09:00

09:00
14:50
10:00
12:00
16:00

16:30
17:30
09:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
13:30
10:00
12:40

13:20
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:30
09:00

Session

Easter Egg Race

Cadet Prizegiving & Party
Points 1 & 2

River Clean Up Morning
Cadet Captain Fun Session

Oppie Training - Beginners 1
Oppie Training - Beginners 1
Oppie Training - Beginners 1
Fun Session

Oppie Training - Beginners 2
Oppie Training - Beginners 2
Oppie Training - Beginners 2
Points3 & 4

Fun/Training Session

Points 5 & 6
Points 7 & 8
Fun/Training Session

Points 9 & 10

Points 11 & 12

Cellars Day - Cadet Regatta
Fun/Training Session

Oppie Training - Improvers 1

Oppie Training - Improvers 1
Oppie Training - Improvers 1
Points 13 & 14

Oppie Training - Improvers 2
Oppie Training - Improvers 2
Oppie Training - Improvers 2
Fun/Training Session

Cellars Day - Mars Bar Race
Points 15 & 16

Points 17 & 18

Cellars Day - Fun Session (3 races)

Points 19 & 20

Cellars Day - Points 21 & 22 and Pallot

Shield

Fun/Training Session
Cockerel and Rabbit Race

High Tide

09:10
n/a
14:50
n/a
15:00

17:30
18:20
18:50
14:40
17:20
18:10
18:50
11:30
12:40

11:50
19:00
10:20

10:40
17:10
09:30
13:50

10:20

15:50
08:30
13:20

15:30
07:30
11:30

07:20

11:30
10:10

Version 4 - 31 May 2023 - Added July/Aug Oppie Improver Dates (highlighted in green)

Height

5.0
n/a
4.2
n/a
4.1

4.8
5.0
5.1
4.4
5.1
5.2
53
4.1
4.1

4.5
5.1
4.4

5.0
4.7
4.7
4.4

5.2

4.3
4.9
4.7

4.2
5.1
4.3

5.6

4.2
4.6



