## **YYC Cadet Programme 2023**

_					
Day	Date	Start Time	Session	High Tide	Height
Mon	10 April	09:00	Easter Egg Race	09:10	5.0
Fri	14 April	18:00	Cadet Prizegiving & Party	n/a	n/a
Sat	15 April	12:50	Points 1 & 2	14:50	4.2
Sat	22 April	10:30	River Clean Up Morning	n/a	n/a
Sun	30 April	13:15	Cadet Captain Fun Session	15:00	4.1
	•		·		
Wed	03 May	16:00	Oppie Training - Beginners 1	17:30	4.8
Thurs	04 May	16:30	Oppie Training - Beginners 1	18:20	5.0
Fri	05 May	16:30	Oppie Training - Beginners 1	18:50	5.1
Sun	14 May	12:25	Fun Session	14:40	4.4
Wed	17 May	16:00	Oppie Training - Beginners 2	17:20	5.1
Thurs	18 May	16:00	Oppie Training - Beginners 2	18:10	5.2
Fri	19 May	16:30	Oppie Training - Beginners 2	18:50	5.3
Sat	27 May	10:00	Points 3 & 4	11:30	4.1
Sun	28 May	11:15	Fun/Training Session	12:40	4.1
Sat	10 June	09:20	Points 5 & 6	11:50	4.5
Sun	18 June	16:15	Points 7 & 8	19:00	5.1
Sat	24 June	09:00	Fun/Training Session	10:20	4.4
Sat	08 July	09:00	Points 9 & 10	10:40	5.0
Sun	16 July	14:50	Points 11 & 12	17:10	4.7
Sat	22 July	10:00	Cellars Day - Cadet Regatta	09:30	4.7
Fri	28 July	12:00	Fun/Training Session	13:50	4.4
Mon	31 July	16:00	Oppie Training - Improvers 1		
Tues	01 August	16:30	Oppie Training - Improvers 1		
Wed	02 August	17:30	Oppie Training - Improvers 1		
Sun	06 August	09:00	Points 13 & 14	10:20	5.2
Mon	07 August	10:00	Oppie Training - Improvers 2		
Tues	08 August	10:00	Oppie Training - Improvers 2		
Wed	09 August	10:30	Oppie Training - Improvers 2		
Sat	12 August	13:30	Fun/Training Session	15:50	4.3
Sat	19 August	10:00	Cellars Day - Mars Bar Race	08:30	4.9
Sun	27 August	12:40	Points 15 & 16	13:20	4.7
Sun	10 September	13:20	Points 17 & 18	15:30	4.2
Sat	16 September	09:00	Cellars Day - Fun Session (3 races)	07:30	5.1
Sat	23 September	09:00	Points 19 & 20	11:30	4.3
Sat	30 September	09:00	Cellars Day - Points 21 & 22 and Pallot		
			Shield	07:20	5.6
Sat	07 October	09:30	Fun/Training Session	11:30	4.2
Sat	21 October	09:00	Cockerel and Rabbit Race	10:10	4.6